
3-DAY English Programme

5th Jun (Sun)

12th Jun (Sun)

19th Jun (Sun)

7th Jun (Tue)

14th Jun (Tue)

21st Jun (Tue)

6th Jun (Mon)

13th Jun (Mon)

20th Jun (Mon)

3-DAY Math Programme

5th Jun (Sun)

12th Jun (Sun)

19th Jun (Sun)

6th Jun (Mon)

13th Jun (Mon)

20th Jun (Mon)

7th Jun (Tue)

14th Jun (Tue)

21st Jun (Tue)

3-DAY Science Programme

8th Jun (Wed)

15th Jun (Wed)

22nd Jun (Wed)

9th Jun (Thu)

16th Jun (Thu)

23rd Jun (Thu)

P3 & P4
Open-ended questions for Systems & 
Cycles

P5 & P6 $140 2 - 3.30pm

P1 & P2 $120 11 - 12.30pm

P3 & P4 $130 2 - 3.30pm

P5 & P6 $140 2 - 3.30pm

P5 & P6 $140 2 - 3.30pm

Open-ended questions involving Systems 
& Energy

$130 2 - 3.30pm

2022 Jun Holiday Programmes

P1 & P2 $120 2 - 3.30pm

P3 & P4 $130 2 - 3.30pm

Grammar & Vocabulary
Word Order
Punctuation

Situational Writing
Composition Skills 
Comprehension Skills

Grammar Cloze
Vocabulary Cloze
Synthesis & Transformation

Using models to solve words problems 
involving Four Operations of Whole 
Numbers

Challenging Words Problems involving 
Fractions & Decimals

Challenging Problems involving  
Ratio and Percentage



Please call Mdm Theo 9738-9826 to register.


